



\$~CP-2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 34/2013**

DEEPAK KHATTAR & ORS

..... Appellants

Through

Mr. Sangram Patnaik & Ms.Dhrubajit
Saikia, Advocates

versus

ASIS MOULDS INDIA PVT LTD & ORS

..... Respondents

Through

Mr.Arun Kathpalia, Sr.Advocate with
Mr. Deep Dhamija, Advocate for R-1
to R-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

27.04.2017

List for argument on 11.08.2017.

JAYANT NATH, J.

APRIL 27, 2017/v