



\$~CP-5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 34/2013**

DEEPAK KHATTAR & ORS

..... Appellants

Through Mr.Sangram Patnaik, Mr.Mukesh
Mishra and Mr.Adarsh Kr.Gupta,
Advs.

versus

ASIS MOULDS INDIA PVT LTD & ORS

..... Respondents

Through Mr.Deep Dhamija, Adv. for R-1 to 3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

19.12.2018

The learned counsel appearing for the respondents states that there is
no settlement.

List for arguments on 02.04.2019.

JAYANT NATH, J.

DECEMBER 19, 2018/v