



\$~C-14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CO.A(SB) 34/2013**

DEEPAK KHATTAR & ORS

..... Appellants

Through: Mr. Chetan Sharma, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Sangram Patnaik, Advocate

versus

ASIS MOULDS INDIA PVT LTD & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Deep Dhamija, Advocate for R-1
to 3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

11.10.2019

List on 19th November, 2019.

JYOTI SINGH, J

OCTOBER 11, 2019

rd/