



\$~C-7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 34/2013**

DEEPAK KHATTAR & ORS

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, Advocate.

versus

ASIS MOULDS INDIA PVT LTD & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Deep Dhamija and

Ms. Amanpreet, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **11.12.2019**

List on 23.03.2020.

JYOTI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 11, 2019

yo /