



\$~19 (Company)

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 34/2013**

**DEEPAK KHATTAR & ORS**

..... Appellants

Through:

versus

**ASIS MOULDS INDIA PVT LTD & ORS**

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Deep Dhamija, Advocate for R-1  
to 3.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU**

**ORDER**

% **25.04.2022**

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 01.09.2022.

**(COURT MASTER)**

**APRIL 25, 2022**

**RK**

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)