



\$~CO.6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 34/2013**

DEEPAK KHATTAR & ORSAppellants

Through: Mr. Deepak Khattar in
person

versus

ASIS MOULDS INDIA PVT
LTD & ORS

.....Respondents
Through: Mr. Deep Dhamija, Adv.
for R1 to R3 (through VC)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER
11.03.2025

%

1. The appellant in person and the learned counsel for the respondent requests for an adjournment.
2. At their request, list on 21.05.2025.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

MARCH 11, 2025
"SS"