



\$~CO.8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 34/2013**

DEEPAK KHATTAR & ORS

.....Appellants

Through: P-1 in-person

versus

ASIS MOULDS INDIA PVT LTD & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Joydeep Sharma, Adv. for
Tenants

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

% **21.05.2025**

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 26.08.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 21, 2025/jn

Click here to check corrigendum, if any