



\$~C-17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CO.A(SB) 34/2013**

DEEPAK KHATTAR & ORS

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Sangram Patnaik, Mr. Shivam
Pal Sharma, Ms. Vanya Sharma,
Advocates with A-1 in person.

versus

ASIS MOULDS INDIA PVT LTD & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Deep Dhamija, Advocate for
R-1 and 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

31.10.2025

%

List on 21.01.2026.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

OCTOBER 31, 2025

SS/sd/